Type VRPSE..A..
pilot operated check valves
• Single acting
• Shut-off
• DIN 2353
Type Selection 1 Selection 2
Nominal flow Max. pressure

 P
VRPSE complete valves
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VRPSE01AL  1415412100 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G1/4 ports, left lever
VRPSE01AR  1415412101 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G1/4 ports, right lever
VRPSE02AL   1415422100 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G3/8 ports, left lever
VRPSE02AR   1415422101 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G3/8 ports, right lever
VRPSE015AL   1415422102 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G3/8 ports, left lever
VRPSE015AR   1415422103 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G3/8 ports, right lever
VRPSE025AL   1415432100 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G1/2 ports, left lever
VRPSE025AR   1415432101 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G1/2 ports, right lever
For different configurations or SAE thread please contact our Sales Dpt.
POS.2
(open)
POS.1
(closed)
VBPSE01A pressure drop vs. flow VRPSE02A pressure drop vs. flow
Pr
es
su
re

 P
VRPSE complete valves
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VRPSE01AL  1415412100 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G1/4 ports, left lever
VRPSE01AR  1415412101 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G1/4 ports, right lever
VRPSE02AL   1415422100 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G3/8 ports, left lever
VRPSE02AR   1415422101 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G3/8 ports, right lever
VRPSE015AL   1415422102 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G3/8 ports, left lever
VRPSE015AR   1415422103 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G3/8 ports, right lever
VRPSE025AL   1415432100 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G1/2 ports, left lever
VRPSE025AR   1415432101 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G1/2 ports, right lever
For different configurations or SAE thread please contact our Sales Dpt.
POS.2
(open)
POS.1
(closed)
VBPSE01A pressure drop vs. flow VRPSE02A pressure drop vs. flow
Pr
es
su
re

 P
VRPSE complete valves
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VRPSE01AL  1415412100 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G1/4 ports, left lever
VRPSE01AR  1415412101 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G1/4 ports, right lever
VRPSE02AL   1415422100 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G3/8 ports, left lever
VRPSE02AR   1415422101 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G3/8 ports, right lever
VRPSE015AL   1415422102 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G3/8 ports, left lever
VRPSE015AR   1415422103 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G3/8 ports, right lever
VRPSE025AL   1415432100 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G1/2 ports, left lever
VRPSE025AR   1415432101 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G1/2 ports, right lever
For different configurations or SAE thread please contact our Sales Dpt.
POS.2
(open)
POS.1
(closed)
VBPSE01A pressure drop vs. flow VRPSE02A pressure drop vs. flow
Pr
es
su
re

 P
VRPSE complete valves
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VRPSE01AL  1415412100 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G1/4 ports, left lever
VRPSE01AR  1415412101 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G1/4 ports, right lever
VRPSE02AL   1415422100 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G3/8 ports, left lever
VRPSE02AR   1415422101 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G3/8 ports, right lever
VRPSE015AL   1415422102 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G3/8 ports, left lever
VRPSE015AR   1415422103 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4.5, G3/8 ports, right lever
VRPSE025AL   1415432100 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G1/2 ports, left lever
VRPSE025AR   1415432101 Steel body, opening pressure 4 bar (58 psi),
  pilot ratio 1:4, G1/2 ports, right lever
For different configurations or SAE thread please contact our Sales Dpt.
POS.2
(open)
POS.1
(closed)
VBPSE01A pressure drop vs. flow VRPSE02A pressure drop vs. flow
Pr
es
su
re